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BNSF Railway Company (BNSF)  

Peter Skosey 
Executive Director State Gov’t Affairs IL-IA-WI 
C/O Union Station  
225 S. Canal St., Suite M185 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone: 312-850-5678  
Email: peter.skosey@bnsf.com 

Boone & Scenic Valley Railroad (BSV) 

Travis Stevenson 
General Manager 
P. O. Box 603 
Boone, IA 50036 
Phone: 515-432-4249 
Fax: 515-432-4253 
Email: travis@bsvrr.com 

Burlington Junction Railroad (BJRY) 

Andrew Hoth 
Corporation Relations 
P.O. Box 982 
Burlington, IA 52601 
Phone: 319-754-5000 Fax: 319-753-9811  
Email: hothlaw@mchsi.com 

Canadian Pacific Kansas City Railway (CPKC) 
(owner of Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad 
(DME)) 

 
Community Connect 
Phone: 800-766-7912 
Email: community_connect@cpr.ca 
 
 
Larry Lloyd 
Senior Director of Government Affairs 
11306 Franklin Ave 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 
Phone: 224-373-1746 
Email:  larry.lloyd@cpkcr.com 

 

 

CBEC Railway, Inc. (CBEC) 

Dan Burns 
VP Utility Operations-Central Iowa Power 
Cooperative/CBEC Railway 
P.O. Box 2517 
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52406-2517 
Phone: 319-366-8011 
Email: dan.burns@cipco.net 

Cedar Rapids and Iowa City Railway Co. 
(CRANDIC) 

Andrew Cernin 
Manager – Customer Service 
1445 Rockford Rd, SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Phone: 319-786-3687 
Email: andrewcernin@travero.com 
 
Jeff Woods 
Director, Business Development and Marketing 
2020 Lefebure Road 
Fairfax, IA  52228 
Phone: 319-786-3698 
Email: jeffwoods@travero.com 
 

Cedar River Railroad Company (CEDR) -see CN 

 

Chicago, Central and Pacific Railroad (CCP) -see 
CN 

 

CN (owner of Chicago, Central and Pacific 
Railroad and Cedar River Railroad) 

CN Public Inquiry – 888-888-5909 or contact@cn.ca 
 
Jeffrey Price 
CN Public and Government Affairs Manager 
1 North Buchanan Street, KY 100 
Gary, IN 46402 
312-465-6983 
Jeffrey.price@cn.ca 
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D & I Railroad (DAIR) 

Scott Van Den Top 
General Manager 
350 South Main, Suite 400 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-330-6589 Fax: 605-334-3656 
Email: savandentop@lgeverist.com 
 

D & W Railroad (IANR) 

Amy Homan 
VP & Chief Marketing Officer 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7070 
Email: ahoman@iowanorthern.com 

Dakota, Minnesota And Eastern Railroad (DME) 
– see Canadian Pacific Railroad (CP) 

 

Davenport Industrial Railroad (DIR) 

Steve Berish, General Manager 
Davenport Industrial Railroad (DIR) 
P.O. Box 152 
Eldridge, IA 52748 
Cell: (440) 668-7808 
Steve@davenportrail.com 

Iowa Interstate Railroad Company (IAIS) 

Greg Mitchell, P.E.  
Assistant Chief Engineer-Engineering Services 
203 2nd Street SE, Suite 500 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401-1405 
Phone: 319-298-5424 
Email: gdmitchell@iaisrr.com 

Iowa Northern Railway Company (IANR) 

Amy Homan 
VP & Chief Marketing Officer 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7070 
Email: ahoman@iowanorthern.com 
 
 

Iowa River Railroad (IARR) 

James Broghammer 
President 
33371 170th St. 
Steamboat Rock, IA 50672 
Phone: 641-868-2676 
Fax: 641-868-2677 
Email: jbroghammer@pinelakecorn.com 

Iowa Southern Railway (ISRY) – see Progressive 
Rail Incorporated 

 
Iowa Traction Railway (IATR) – see Progressive 
Rail Incorporated 

 

Jaguar Transport 

Jeff Van Schaick 
SVP External Relations 
Phone: 202-600-1612 
Email: jvan@jag-transport.com 

 

Keokuk Junction Railroad Company (KJRY) 

Brent Lofton 
Operations Manager 
300 Main St Suite 490 
Keokuk, IA 52632 
Phone- 855-258-4514 
Email- brent.lofton@patriotrail.com 
 

Norfolk Southern  (NS) 

Will Miller 
NS Director Public Engagement  
Phone: 540-597-9470 
Email: william.miller@nscorp.com 

Progressive Rail Incorporated  

John Henderson 
715-651-4740 
Email: jhenderson@progressiverail.com 
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Union Pacific Railroad Company (UP) 

Kelli O’Brien 
Director of Public Affairs 
1400 Douglas Street – Stop 1550 
Omaha, NE 68179-0910 
Phone: 402-544-3878 
Fax: 402-501-0011 
Email: kobrien@up.com 
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